SHA800A Analyzer DataSheet
SHA850A
Spectrum & Network
Analyzer
DataSheet
EN_02B
DataSheet                                                                               1
General Description

2011/65/EU
20                                                                                                                                                 DataSheet
Ordering Information
Product Description Order Number
Product Code
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~3.6 GHz,
Cable and Antenna Test 100 kHz~3.6 GHz
SHA851A
Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz~7.5 GHz,
Cable and Antenna Test 100 kHz~7.5 GHz
SHA852A
Standard
Accessories
Quick Start, USB type-C cable, Power cord, AC-DC adapter, Rechargeable
lithium battery, Portable bag
Options
SHA851A to SHA852A SHA850-F2
Source SHA850-SOR
Vector Network Analysis SHA850-VNA
Advanced Measurement Kit SHA850-AMK
Analog Modulation Analysis SHA850-AMA
Digital Modulation Analysis SHA850-DMA
IQ Data Acquisition SHA850-IQA
DC Bias Out SHA850-BIAS
GPS Receiver SHA850-GPS
Indoor and outdoor map SHA850-MAP
General
Accessories
Rechargeable lithium battery 10V8_BAT
AC-DC adapter 12V_AP_4A